

Title Appeal-73/2018(CIS-73/2018)
CNRWBBB050007082018

Order no.10
07.04.2021.

Today is fixed for S.R. Appellant files hazira. Notice to show-cause has been received but duly unserved for want of time. Let Re-issue the same at once.

Fix 30.07.2021 for S.R.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794