

Title Appeal-73/2018 (CIS-73/2018)

Order no.15

07.11.2022

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps by the appellant.

Respondent no.1 files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 11-01-2023 for taking fresh step by the appellants..

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat

JO CODE-WB00770