

Title Appeal -73/ 2018 (CIS-73 /2018)
CNR NO WBBB050007082018

Order No.25

11.04.2025.

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

Appellant files fresh requisite, praying for issuing the same, hence issue at once.

Applicant Chanchal Kumar Mondal files a petition u/o-1 rule-10 read with 151 C.P.C, let it be kept with the record.

To 08-07-2025 for hearing of the petition dated 11-04-2025 and SR.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885